
Bid Notice Abstract

Request for Quotation (RFQ)

Reference Number 12248242

Procuring Entity SOCIAL SECURITY SYSTEM - WESTERN VISAYAS DIVISION 2

Title LABORATORY TEST PACKAGE FOR ANNUAL PHYSICAL EXAMINATION OF ILOILO-CENTRAL
BRANCH EMPLOYEES

Area of Delivery Iloilo

Solicitation Number: VW2-2025-17

Trade Agreement: Implementing Rules and
Regulations

Procurement Mode: Negotiated Procurement -
Small Value Procurement
(Sec. 53.9)

Classification: Goods

Category: Diagnostic and Laboratory
Services

Approved Budget for the
Contract:

PHP 274,148.33 

Delivery Period: 30 Day/s

Client Agency:

Contact Person: LOVELLA M SUMARIA
Local BAC Secretariat
M.H. Del Pilar Street
Iloilo City
Iloilo
Philippines 5000
63-63-63-033-3375533

sumarialc@sss.gov.ph

Status Pending

Associated Components 1

Bid Supplements 0

Document Request List 0

Date Published 24/07/2025

Last Updated / Time 23/07/2025 10:04 AM

Closing Date / Time 28/07/2025 17:00 PM

Description
 
LABORATORY TEST PACKAGE FOR ANNUAL PHYSICAL EXAMINATION OF ILOILO-CENTRAL BRANCH EMPLOYEES

Technical Specifications:
- With comprehensive physical examination
- Maximum allowable budget of P6,000.00/ employee
- Billing shall be based on the actual laboratory test availed per employee

1. Standard Laboratory Tests
48 pax – Urinalysis
48 pax – Complete Blood Count (CBC)
48 pax – Chest X-ray
48 pax – Electrocardiogram (ECG), 12 Leads
48 pax – Fasting Blood Sugar (FBS)
48 pax – Serum Glutamate Pyruvate Transaminase (SGPT)
48 pax – Blood Urea Nitrogen (BUN)
48 pax – Creatinine (CREA)
48 pax – Uric Acid (BUA)
48 pax – Lipid Profile
48 pax – Fecalysis (Optional)
Sub-Total

Help

7/23/25, 10:04 AM printableBidNoticeAbstract

https://notices.philgeps.gov.ph/GEPSNONPILOT/Tender/PrintableBidNoticeAbstractUI.aspx?refid=12248242 1/2

javascript:void(window.open('/GEPSNONPILOT/helppages/buyer/PRP/help_PrintableBidNoticeAbstractUI.htm', 'helpWin', 'resizable=yes,toolbar=no,menubar=no,directories=no,status=no,width=480,height=480,scrollbars=yes'));


2. Additional Laboratory Tests (Identified Employees only):
41 pax – HbA1c
28 pax – Breast Mammogram
15 pax – Papsmear
6 pax – Prostate-Specific Antigen (PSA) Test
Sub-Total
GRAND TOTAL

Approved Budget for the Contract (ABC): P 274,148.33

Note: All amount is inclusive of all applicable taxes

Delivery Terms: Within Thirty (30) Calendar Days from the receipt of approved Job Order (JO)
Payment Terms: Government Terms (Payment is upon delivery of items / services submission of billing documents.)
Price validity : Three (3) months
Line Items

Item No. Product/Service
Name Description Quantity UOM Budget (PHP)

1 Annual Physical
Examination

LABORATORY TEST PACKAGE FOR
ANNUAL PHYSICAL EXAMINATION OF
ILOILO-CENTRAL BRANCH EMPLOYEES

1 Lot 274,148.33

Created by LOVELLA M SUMARIA

Date Created 23/07/2025

  
The PhilGEPS team is not responsible for any typographical errors or misinformation presented in the system. PhilGEPS
only displays information provided for by its clients, and any queries regarding the postings should be directed to the
contact person/s of the concerned party.

 © 2004-2025  DBM Procurement Service. All rights reserved.  Help | Contact Us | Sitemap 

7/23/25, 10:04 AM printableBidNoticeAbstract

https://notices.philgeps.gov.ph/GEPSNONPILOT/Tender/PrintableBidNoticeAbstractUI.aspx?refid=12248242 2/2

javascript:void(window.open('/GEPSNONPILOT/helppages/buyer/PRP/help_PrintableBidNoticeAbstractUI.htm', 'helpWin', 'resizable=yes,toolbar=no,menubar=no,directories=no,status=no,width=480,height=480,scrollbars=yes'));
https://notices.philgeps.gov.ph/GEPSNONPILOT/Sitemap/Sitemap.aspx

